MobileAccessHX High-Power DAS
Remote Unit
A Corning
MobileAccess
Solutions Product
SPECIFICATION SHEET CE0005101 PAGE 1
features and benefits  MobileAccessHX is a high-power, remote solution for
the MobileAccess1000 (MA1000) and

Solutions Product
SPECIFICATION SHEET CE0005101 PAGE 9
Ordering information
Indoor Units (SISO and MIMO)
Service Supported Part Number Description
CELL/PCS/700LTE/AWS
SISO Services
HX-C85P19L70A17-AC-A MobileAccessHX Quad-service Indoor CELL, PCS,
AWS and 700 MHz LTE solution supporting local AC
power, SMF and MMF
 HX-C85P19L70A17-DC-A MobileAccessHX Quad-service Indoor CELL, PCS,
AWS and 700 MHz LTE solution supporting remote
DC power, SMF and MMF
CELL/PCS/700LTE-MIMO/
AWS-MIMO
HX-C85P19L70MA17M-AC-A MobileAccessHX Quad-service Indoor CELL, PCS,
AWS
MIMO and 700 MHz LTE MIMO solution supporting
local AC power, SMF and MMF
HX-C85P19L70MA17M-DC-A MobileAccessHX Quad-service Indoor CELL, PCS,
AWS
MIMO and 700 MHz LTE MIMO solution supporting
remote DC power, SMF and MMF
CELL/GSM/DCS/UMTS
SISO Services
HX-G90D18U21-AC-A MobileAccessHX Tri-service Indoor GSM, DCS and
UMTS solution supporting local AC power, SMF and
MMF
 HX-G90D18U21-DC-A MobileAccessHX Tri-service Indoor GSM, DCS and
UMTS solution supporting remote DC power, SMF
and MMF
GSM/DCS/UMTS
MIMO Services
HX-G90MD18U21M-AC-A MobileAccessHX Tri-service Indoor GSM MIMO, DCS
and UMTS MIMO solution supporting local AC power,
SMF and MMF
 HX-G90MD18U21M-DC-A MobileAccessHX Tri-service Indoor GSM MIMO, DCS
and UMTS MIMO solution supporting remote DC
power, SMF and MMF
 HX-G90D18MU21M-AC-A MobileAccessHX Tri-service Indoor GSM, DCS MIMO
and UMTS MIMO solution supporting local AC power,
SMF and MMF
 HX-G90D18MU21M-DC-A MobileAccessHX Tri-service Indoor GSM, DCS MIMO
and UMTS MIMO solution supporting remote DC
power, SMF and MMF
GSM/DCS/UMTS
MIMO Services
HX-G90MD18MU21-AC-A MobileAccessHX Tri-service Indoor GSM MIMO, DCS
MIMO and UMTS solution supporting local AC power,
SMF and MMF
 HX-G90MD18MU21-DC-A MobileAccessHX Tri-service Indoor GSM MIMO, DCS
MIMO and UMTS solution supporting remote DC
power, SMF and MMF
MobileAccessHX High-Power DAS
Remote Unit
A Corning
MobileAccess
Solutions Product
SPECIFICATION SHEET CE0005101 PAGE 10
Ordering information (continued)
Outdoor Units (SISO services)
Service Supported Part Number Description
CELL/PCS/700LTE/AWS
SISO Services
HX-C85P19L70A17-AC-B MobileAccessHX Quad-service Outdoor CELL, PCS,
AWS and 700 MHz LTE solution supporting local AC
power, SMF and MMF
 HX-C85P19L70A17-DC-B MobileAccessHX Quad-service Outdoor CELL, PCS,
AWS and 700 MHz LTE solution supporting remote DC
power, SMF and MMF
CELL/GSM/DCS/UMTS
HX-C85G91D18U21-AC-B MobileAccessHX Quad-service Outdoor CELL, GSM
Partner, DCS and UMTS solution supporting local AC
power, SMF and MMF
 HX-C85G91D18U21-DC-B MobileAccessHX Quad-service Outdoor CELL, GSM
Partner, DCS and UMTS solution supporting remote DC
power, SMF and MMF
GSM/DCS/UMTS
HX-G90D18U21-AC-B MobileAccessHX Tri-service Outdoor GSM, DCS and UMTS